

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20554/2023

Rakhi Pandey W/o Shri Sajal Pandey

-----Petitioner

Versus

Director General And C.e.o.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Kavita Bhati

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

18/01/2024

List on 25/01/2024.

Meanwhile, defects be removed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J